2025 SUMMER: APRIL - AUGUST 2025
ONE DAY TOURNAMENTS — COUNTY TOUR (GRADE 4) AND LOCAL TOUR (GRADE 5)

To aid your planning, please find below the events that you can apply for on each given date in the
period 22 April — 31 August 2025. Once you have finalised your venue availability, please complete
the online availability form via the Competition Management System. The deadline to submit your

availability is Sunday 2 February 2025.

April 2025

Saturday 26 April

Play Your Way to Wimbledon Priority
Weekend

Organisers can sign up to run an Open event
at their venue — more information available
online - Play Your Way To Wimbledon

Grade 5
U 9U - Singles
Grade 4

U 10U - Singles

May
Saturday 3 May

Grade 5
O Open - Singles
O 16U - Singles
O 14U - Singles
O 11U - Singles

Grade 4
0 12U - Singles
d 9U - Singles

Sunday 27 April

Play Your Way to Wimbledon Priority
Weekend

Organisers can sign up to run an Open event
at their venue — more information available
online - Play Your Way To Wimbledon

Grade 5
O 9U - Singles
Grade 4

O 10U - Singles

2025
Sunday 4 May and Monday 5 May

Grade 5
O Open - Singles
O 18U - Singles
O 14U - Singles
O 10U - Singles
O 8U - Singles

Grade 4
Q 12U - Singles
a 9U - Singles

TENNIS

1/15/01/2025


https://competitions.lta.org.uk/
https://www.lta.org.uk/compete/play-your-way-to-wimbledon/
https://www.lta.org.uk/compete/play-your-way-to-wimbledon/

Saturday 10 May

Grade 5
O 10U - Singles
U 8U - Singles

Grade 4
0 Open - Singles
U 16U — Singles
O 14U - Singles
O 11U - Singles

Sunday 11 May

Grade 5
Q 12U - Singles
O 10U - Singles
O 9U - Singles
Q 8U - Singles

Grade 4
O 18U - Singles
O 16U - Singles

Saturday 17 May

Play Your Way to Wimbledon Priority
Weekend

Organisers can sign up to run an Open event
at their venue — more information available
online - Play Your Way To Wimbledon

Grade 5
O 8U - Singles
Grade 4

O 10U - Singles
U 9U - Singles

Sunday 18 May

Play Your Way to Wimbledon Priority
Weekend

Organisers can sign up to run an Open event
at their venue — more information available
online - Play Your Way To Wimbledon

Grade 4

Q 9U - Singles

Saturday 24 May

Grade 5

Open — Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
14U — Singles/Doubles
10U — Singles

8U — Singles

ooooo

Sunday 25 May

Grade 5

Open — Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U — Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U - Singles

8U — Singles

oo ooo

Monday 26 — Friday 30 May

Grade 5

Open - Singles
18U - Singles
16U — Singles
14U - Singles
12U — Singles
11U - Singles
10U - Singles
9U — Singles

o000 oopoo

8U - Singles

TENNIS

2/15/01/2025



https://www.lta.org.uk/compete/play-your-way-to-wimbledon/
https://www.lta.org.uk/compete/play-your-way-to-wimbledon/

Saturday 31 May

Grade 5

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U - Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U - Singles

o000 0ooo

Saturday 7 June

Grade 5
O Open - Singles
U0 18U — Singles
0 11U - Singles
a 9U - Singles
U 8U - Singles

Grade 4
O 16U - Singles
U0 10U - Singles

Sunday 1 June

Grade 5
O 16U - Singles/Doubles
O 12U - Singles/Doubles
O 11U - Singles/Doubles
Q 9U - Singles

June 2025

Sunday 8 June

Grade 5
O Open - Singles
O 14U - Singles
O 8U - Singles

Grade 4
O 16U — Singles
Q 12U - Singles
O 10U - Singles

Saturday 14 June

Grade 5
a 12U - Singles
OQ 11U - Singles

Grade 4

Open - Singles
18U — Singles
14U — Singles
9U — Singles

oooo

Sunday 15 June

Grade 5
Q 16U - Singles
Q 11U - Singles
O 10U - Singles
Q 8U - Singles

Grade 4
O Open - Singles
O 18U - Singles
U0 14U - Singles
Q 9U - Singles

Saturday 21 June

Grade 5
0 Open - Singles
a 12U - Singles
0 10U - Singles
U 8U - Singles

Grade 4
O 16U - Singles

Sunday 22 June

Grade 5
O Open - Singles
O 18U - Singles
Q0 14U - Singles
O 10U - Singles
O 9U - Singles
O 8U - Singles

Grade 4
O 16U - Singles
Q 11U - Singles

TENNIS




Saturday 28 June

Grade 5
0 Open - Singles
U 16U — Singles
U 11U - Singles
O 8U - Singles

Grade 4

O 18U - Singles
14U - Singles
12U - Singles
10U - Singles

a
a
a
d 9U - Singles

Saturday 5 July

Grade 5
O 16U - Singles
0 12U - Singles
O 9U - Singles

Grade 4
U Open - Singles
O 11U - Singles

Sunday 29 June

Grade 5
O Open - Singles
O 11U - Singles
O 8U - Singles

Grade 4
Q0 18U - Singles
Q 14U - Singles
Q 12U - Singles
O 10U - Singles
O 9U - Singles

July 2025

Sunday 6 July

Grade 5
Q 18U - Singles
O 16U — Singles
Q 12U - Singles
O 10U - Singles

Grade 4
O Open - Singles
O 14U - Singles
QO 11U - Singles

Saturday 12 July

Grade 5

0 Open - Singles
0 18U - Singles
U 14U - Singles
d 11U - Singles
d 10U - Singles
d 9U - Singles

O 8U - Singles

Grade 4
O 16U — Singles
O 12U - Singles

Sunday 13 July

Grade 5

O Open - Singles
O 18U - Singles
U0 14U - Singles
Q 11U - Singles
O 10U - Singles
Q 9U - Singles

Q 8U - Singles

Grade 4
O 16U — Singles
Q 12U - Singles

TENNIS

4 /15/01/2025



Saturday 19 July

Grade 5

o000 0ooo

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U - Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

Sunday 20 July

Grade 5

oo

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
16U - Singles/Doubles
14U - Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

Monday 21 — Friday 25 July

Grade 5

oooood0oooo

Open - Singles
18U - Singles
16U — Singles
14U — Singles
12U - Singles
11U - Singles
10U - Singles
9U - Singles
8U - Singles

Saturday 26 July

Grade 5

o000 oUo

Open — Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U — Singles/Doubles
12U — Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U — Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

Sunday 27 July

Grade 5

(NN NN NN ER Ny EYEY N

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U — Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U — Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

Monday 28 July — Friday 1 August

Grade 5

o000 0Uoo

Open — Singles
18U - Singles
16U — Singles
14U - Singles
12U — Singles
11U - Singles
10U - Singles
9U — Singles
8U - Singles

TENNIS

5/15/01/2025



August 2025

Saturday 2 Auqust

Grade 5

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U — Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U — Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

o000 00o

Sunday 3 August

Grade 5

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U — Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U — Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

(NN NN NN RNy EYEY N

Monday 4 — Friday 8 August

Grade 5

Open - Singles
18U - Singles
16U — Singles
14U — Singles
12U - Singles
11U - Singles
10U - Singles
9U — Singles
8U - Singles

o000 0Uooo

Saturday 9 August

Grade 5

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U — Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U - Singles/Doubles
12U — Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

o000 oopoo

Sunday 10 August

Grade 5

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U — Singles/Doubles
16U - Singles/Doubles
14U - Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

oo

Monday 11 — Friday 15 August

Grade 5

Open - Singles
18U - Singles
16U — Singles
14U - Singles
12U - Singles
11U - Singles
10U — Singles
9U — Singles
8U - Singles

o000 oooo

TENNIS

6/ 15/01/2025



Saturday 16 August

Grade 5

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U - Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U - Singles

8U — Singles

o000 0ooo

Sunday 17 August

Grade 5

oo

Open - Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
16U - Singles/Doubles
14U - Singles/Doubles
12U - Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U - Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

Monday 18 — Friday 22 August

Grade 5

Open - Singles
18U - Singles
16U — Singles
14U — Singles
12U - Singles
11U - Singles
10U - Singles
9U - Singles
8U - Singles

oooood0oooo

Saturday 23 August

Grade 5

Open — Singles/Doubles
18U - Singles/Doubles
16U — Singles/Doubles
14U — Singles/Doubles
12U — Singles/Doubles
11U - Singles/Doubles
10U — Singles

9U — Singles

8U — Singles

o000 oUo

TENNIS

7115/01/2025



